
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Risk marker recorded

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION
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COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

15/06/2024 86,440 Miles TRADE

16/11/2023 83,903 Miles MOT

22/11/2022 79,874 Miles MOT

24/11/2021 75,067 Miles MOT

24/11/2020 69,628 Miles MOT

23/11/2020 69,628 Miles MOT

27/11/2019 64,815 Miles MOT

29/11/2018 57,952 Miles MOT

30/11/2017 51,489 Miles MOT

21/11/2016 45,591 Miles MOT

19/11/2015 40,508 Miles MOT

27/11/2014 35,679 Miles MOT

22/11/2013 30,716 Miles MOT

03/12/2012 27,337 Miles MOT

23/11/2011 23,718 Miles MOT

02/12/2010 19,890 Miles MOT

27/11/2009 15,231 Miles MOT

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J0KVDKFR/print-full/

3 of 10 25/07/2024, 22:01



Found 1  major issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

AT RISK

AJ56OYP

V12 SPORTS

01455 245973

AJ56OYP

3

0

17/06/2024

1

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

21/07/2024 N/A 1 second

04/12/2006 21/07/2024 17 years 7 months
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PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

16/11/2023

04/12/2024

83,903 Miles

569192397256

N/A

O�side Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously
reducing light output (4.1.4 (b)). Nearside Headlamp has a
product on the lens but not seriously reducing light output
(4.1.4 (b))

N/A

Pass

22/11/2022

04/12/2023

79,874 Miles

773055036604

N/A

Nearside Rear Suspension arm corroded but not seriously
weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i)). O�side Rear brake disc backing plate
missing. Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). O�side
Rear Suspension arm corroded but not seriously weakened
(5.3.3 (b) (i)). under body covers �tted

Nearside Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i)). O�side
Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))

Pass

22/11/2022

N/A

79,874 Miles

905409349263

Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no
longer prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii)). Nearside
Front Outer Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot split or
insecure, no longer prevents the ingress of dirt [split] (6.1.7 (g)
(ii)). O�side Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no
longer prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii))

Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Nearside Rear
Suspension arm corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3
(b) (i)). O�side Rear brake disc backing plate missing. O�side
Rear Suspension arm corroded but not seriously weakened
(5.3.3 (b) (i)). under body covers �tted

Nearside Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i)). O�side
Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))

Fail

24/11/2021

04/12/2022

75,067 Miles

258969195107

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Nearside Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot severely
deteriorated slightly (6.1.7 (g) (i))

Pass

24/11/2021

N/A

75,067 Miles

447995458379

Windscreen washer provides insu�cient washer liquid (3.5
(a))

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Nearside Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot severely
deteriorated slightly (6.1.7 (g) (i))

Fail

24/11/2020

04/12/2021

69,628 Miles

700898225038

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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23/11/2020

N/A

69,628 Miles

507347152084

Windscreen washer provides insu�cient washer liquid (3.5
(a))

Front Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be
misread (0.1 (b))

N/A

Fail

27/11/2019

04/12/2020

64,815 Miles

642391542312

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

29/11/2018

04/12/2019

57,952 Miles

125032199129

N/A

Nearside Headlamp has a product on the lens but not
seriously reducing light output (4.1.4 (b)). Front Registration
plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b)).
O�side Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously
reducing light output (4.1.4 (b))

N/A

Pass

29/11/2018

N/A

57,952 Miles

202976581026

Windscreen washer provides insu�cient washer liquid (3.5
(a)). O�side Stop lamp(s) not working (4.3.1 (a) (ii)). O�side
Front Coil spring fractured or broken (5.3.1 (b) (i)). O�side
Rear Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a))

Front Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be
misread (0.1 (b)). Nearside Headlamp has a product on the
lens but not seriously reducing light output (4.1.4 (b)). O�side
Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously
reducing light output (4.1.4 (b))

N/A

Fail

30/11/2017

04/12/2018

51,489 Miles

431853925356

N/A

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

30/11/2017

N/A

51,489 Miles

334015465421

Nearside Headlamp aim too low (1.8)

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Fail

21/11/2016

04/12/2017

45,591 Miles

897747116642

N/A

under tray �tted obscuring some underside components.
Nearside Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). coolant level
low. Brake pad(s) wearing thin both front (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

19/11/2015

04/12/2016

40,508 Miles

185710159919

N/A

under tray �tted obscuring some underside components.
Nearside Rear Shock absorber has a light misting of oil (2.7.3)

N/A

Pass
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27/11/2014

04/12/2015

35,679 Miles

789381334361

N/A

all pads approx 75% worn. vehicle �tted with hub caps all
round so wheel bolts/nuts cannot be checked. Engine covers
�tted obscuring some components in the engine bay

N/A

Pass

22/11/2013

04/12/2014

30,716 Miles

277896923362

N/A

vehicle is �tted with huub caps all round. both rear tyres worn
close to the legal limit and starting to perish. spanner service
light is on

N/A

Pass

03/12/2012

04/12/2013

27,337 Miles

288088932387

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

23/11/2011

04/12/2012

23,718 Miles

986127421367

N/A

Auxiliary drive belt & tensioners noisy

N/A

Pass

02/12/2010

04/12/2011

19,890 Miles

131486830301

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

27/11/2009

04/12/2010

15,231 Miles

623041839338

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN

N/A

£180.00

£400.00

£330.00
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36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

13.1%

12.5%

74.4%

H

168 g/Km

£305

£168

£1,732

10,775 Annual Miles

£78.49

488 Miles

25 MPG

42 MPG

34 MPG

4

6

£292

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 25/07/2024 22:01, No Finance

25/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 25/07/2024 22:01, 2 Previous Keepers found

25/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 25/07/2024 22:01, No records found

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J0KVDKFR/print-full/

10 of 10 25/07/2024, 22:01


